
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PIC

1

1

2

2

1

3

3

1

1

4

2

2

1

2

4

3

No.

37

44

46

22

7

75

81

04

10

49

0

77

36

34

87

74

Class

GT1

GT2

GT1

GT2

STO

GT2

GT1

T3

T2

GT1

T2

T3

GT3

GT3

GT2

GT3

Name

Eric Galerne

Michael Mills

Michael Zoch

Alex Clamon

John J. McCutchen

Patrick Cox

Mickey Agee

Don Instook

John Baldwin, Jr.

Dennis Robertson

Richard Kulach

James Speights

Joe Davis

W.K. Gonzalez

Ben McCrackin

Kerry Bonner

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

12

10

1

Diff

0.001

44.213

45.505

1:23.547

2:41.268

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

DNF

Total Tm

31:12.594

31:12.595

31:56.807

31:58.099

32:36.141

33:53.862

31:27.406

31:52.181

32:01.378

32:33.541

30:10.172

31:21.978

32:09.745

24:50.812

16:50.864

2:18.495

Best Tm

1:41.701

1:38.215

1:43.158

1:40.934

1:41.370

1:45.454

1:46.629

1:51.079

1:50.033

1:50.373

1:50.355

1:55.108

1:57.901

1:56.171

1:39.219

2:13.682

Make / Model

Dodge Viper Gts 1997

Panoz Gts 2005

Chevy Corvette 1996

Panoz Gts 2005

Chevy Corvette 1999

Panoz Esperanti Gt 2007

Chevy Corvette

VW GTI

Subaru STI

Chevy Corvette 1984

Nissan 350Z 2006

Honda S 2000 2004

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda RX7

Porsche 996 Cup

Ford Probe 1990

Member #

383562

367510

353923

398337

396709

403403

408205

347411

251424

221441

102012-1

317705

64743

6096

221418

122509

Region

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Alamo Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Delta Region SCCA

Southwest Louisiana Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Alamo Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

South Texas Border Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Hometown

Houston TX

Angleton TX

Dallas, TX

Houston TX

Dallas, TX

Houston TX

New Braunfels, TX

Fort Worth

Covington, LA

Sulphur LA

Franklin TN

San Antonio TX

Cypress TX

Houston, TX

Corpus Christi

Katy TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

37 GT1 Transponder failure lap 16 - results manually adjusted

Provisional Results posted 2:45 PM

7 STO Transponder failure throughout - manually timed

Official results posted 3:25PM

Printed: 8/9/2009 3:21:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Tom Brown

SCCA Sanction 09-N-712-S, 09-N-713-S

Houston Region - All races 19 laps or 30 minutes

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MSR Houston

Margin of Victory

0.001

Avg. Speed

82.358

Best Lap Tm

1:38.215

Best Spd

87.237

Best Lap by

44 - Michael Mills

Fun in the Sun Double National

Group 2 - AS, GT 1-3, ST, STO, T 1-3

Sunday Race - Official Results

Race started at 13:31:23

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

8/9/2009 01:30 PM


